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1-17

1-18

1-32

2-16

2-17

2-6

2-32

2-15

22 河 畠 虎 太 郎 不二越工業

19 寺 田 蓮 魚 津 工 業

20 品 川 颯 音 高 岡 工 芸

21 大 塚 舜 太 高 朋

2-5

砺 波 工 業

富 山 国 際

2-7

18
ソ ロ ベ フ

セ ラ フ ィ ム

17

小 杉

15 砂 川 晃 慈

16 藤 井 翔 之 介

上 代 樹

14 岡 本 学 斗

13 小 澤 誠 吾

12

砺 波 工 業

11 続 麻 昊 輝

10 小 松 勇 登

中 尾 蓮 高 岡 第 一

5 久 田 一 颯

4 千 龍 諒

9

6 桑 原 介

8 梶 田 尚 暉

7 野 村 駿 斗

川 原 裕 大

男 子　６６ｋｇ級

番号 選手名

1 林 悠 希

学校名 １回戦 ２回戦

高 岡 第 一

準々決勝

2 前 田 健 翔

魚 津 工 業3 幸 林 尚 弥

富 山 商 業

1-6

小 杉

高 岡 第 一

高 岡 第 一

決　勝準決勝

高 岡 龍 谷

富 山 第 一

不二越工業

富 山 第 一

富 山 工 業

富 山 工 業

富 山 高 専


